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

bedrooms, 1% baths. $24,900,
""Buy with Safety” [ DEL AMO FR 0-1531 | ,; ' 13701 Crenshaw
Ready Realty | "ILLTOP HOME | 0592533 | Fran |ASue oA 3-0364)  OS 9-2633 | \\1ention Handymen . | | S vt o ey o
ea ea DOWN. Two bedrooms, Mrwg REAL ESTATE 6 UNIT APT ’No DOWN

" | F.M.A. loan. For appointment to
Vl( TORIA KNOLLS, 3 #Bedrm. | O T L OS 9-2533 |  see, Calln 5 P 3
$49,500. No. 76} Homes
227 W Carson ' Orapes,
rage. Patio—-R-2 roned. In Lawn | BUY FROM A KEALTOR
FR 8 9338 DEL AMO FR 01501 2222 Torrance Blvd, FA 8-5949,

NORTH TORRANCE

|
|
NEAR NORTH HIGH AND CRENSHAW ELEMENTARY. A three bed- |
room home on block fenced lot, With two car garage on alley. A G.I. |
loan, payment of $82, per month can be had with down pavmom of {
$2,700, THIS CAN'T BE BEAT AT 814,975, .

Call our office for

. .
Easy Living
That's right, easy living Is this 3 and family room,

REALLY ANXIOUS R SUBM|T Just the dream home you have been searching Just right for the junior executive who enioys

OWNER HAS BEEN TRANSFERRED AND MUST SELL. A really | for. This home has an air of Old New England. enterfaining, Mas all the conveniences of the most
charming. clean two-bedroom home with tub enclosure, carpeling, | yot modern in every sense of the word. Builtin modern homes but gives you that aulet country-
lots of cupboards in kitchen and utility room. Plus a nice enclosed {oven and range, used brick fireplace, forced air living atmosphere Is completely carpeted and
patlo. Two-car detached garage Will take $1000 down--or less. Ask: 'heating, wall-to-wall carpeting by Bioelow Cus draped in Early American decor. Builkin oven and
ing only $14,500. No. P81 1 1om drapes, sprinkiers front and rear. Murry, range in a large family-type Kkitchen with break

tnurrvl Open for inspection. fast bar. Call to see this one!
JUNIOR EXECUTIVE ’ 3

PLENTY OF ROOM MHERE FOR ENTERTAINING., Completely pri

vate. Only one like itl A roomy four-bedroom home with 24 baths
3132 W. 182nd Street, Torrance

Has wall-to-wall carpets, bulltins, rear living room with sliding qllos!‘
(Just West of Crenshaw)

doors. Beautiful covered patio with barbecue. Lots of patio furni-

ture. Many expensive plants in rock and block planters, Yard block
fenced with wrought iron fencing In front. SEE THIS ONE! Priced |

M- l~—$495 Down
Vacant—2 Bdrm.

833 BARHUGH PLACE

' Thanksgiving Special

New Provincial style
Just in Time ‘
For the Holidays

Nine deluxe three bedroom homes
in Torrance area. Built-ins, inter

at 826,750, No, Pl]

TERMINAL REALTY

252 W 220TH, TORRANCE
BETWEEN MAIN AND FIGUEROA

TE. 0-0510
OWNER /

Will trade his clean one- hod
room home for desert property

Buyers Waiting

LEICO REALTY
WM. E. BROZA, REALTOR
DA 6-7221 22945 ARLINGTON |

OPENINO FOﬂ FU\L TIME REAL !%‘lAYE SALESMAN
Exira

bath home, Hardwood foor, large l
|

|
|

fireplace, wall 1o wall carpet. | 3 BDRM 12 BATH , I95 D

Two car attached garage, Beay- : Beautiful corner house, enhanced | . own
{

WL
| FOR OUTDOOR LIVING

See this near new 3 bedroom and
family room, 2 bath, bullt-ins,

THREE BEDROOMS

Carpeted, draped, Separate stall
shower, Completely fenced yard,

PAINT
AND SAVE

Here's an exceptionally large
three bedroom, plus family room
Features bullt-ins, wall te wall

wall to wall rug, drapes, beauti-
Good area., Ideal moneymaker

PRIVATE Party wants to pay all |
cash for a low cost, 1 bath house. i
FA 84161,

| ' /
e Carbeatin. I euBas. :h?'r rooms here’s a good buy, $10,000.
| ranc 13,8 75i "
5.6653 T 0 | O loan. 201" Riapeland Ra, | e. $13,500 to 821,750, G.l. Service porch. Room to eat in FA 0 2770
I $24950. DA 60756. DA 50490, I dale, Call FR 0-3561. | DEL AMO FR 01531

| . |
Excellent cond, Existing |  wood floors—Double Hetached oa- | D000 to a1 250 O oo Wi oo g Mgy o
‘ F.HA, Cal Vet tinancing kitchen. Fred M, Hansen, Realtor,




